
U.S. Bank



EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY:

Jon Wejko

D: (214) 692-2869
M: (315) 406-4385
E: jon.wejko@matthews.com
License No. 10401344273 (NY)

Josh Bishop

D: (214) 692-2289
M: (315) 730-6228
E: josh.bishop@matthews.com
License No. 688810 (TX)

04
Executive Overview

06
Financial Overview

09
Tenant Overview

11
Area Overview

Kyle Matthews
Broker of Record
License No. 471019766 (IL)





Executive Overview



INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

● Absolute NNN Ground Lease

● 19-Year Operation History

● Lease Extension During COVID

● Strong Corporate Guarantee

● Large Surrounding Population

● Excellent Traffic Counts and Visibility

● Price Below Replacement Cost

● Surrounding National Retails

LIST PRICE

CAP RATE

TOTAL NOI

GROSS LEASABLE AREA

LEASE TERM REMAINING



Financial Overview



INVESTMENT SUMMARY

TENANT SUMMARY

PARCEL MAP

Tenant Summary
TENANT NAME U.S. Bank

TYPE OF OWNERSHIP Ground Lease

LEASE GUARANTOR Corporate

LEAST TYPE Absolute NNN

ROOF AND STRUCTURE Tenant Responsible

TERM REMAINING ±5 Years

ORIGINAL LEASE TERM 20 Years

RENT COMMENCEMENT 10/26/1985

LEASE EXPIRATION DATE 10/31/2025

INCREASES 10% With Option

OPTIONS One, 5-Year Options

Investment Summary
LIST PRICE $564,000

NOI $39,480

CAP RATE 7.00%

TOTAL BUILDING AREA ±3,278 SF

TOTAL LOT SIZE ±0.77 AC

YEAR BUILT 1986



ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA

LEASE YEARS MONTHLY INCOME ANNUAL INCOME RENT/SF CAP RATE

Current $3,290 $39,480 $12.04 7.00%

Option 1 $3,619 $43,428 $13.24 7.70%

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA



Tenant Overview



U.S. Bank is an American bank holding company based in Minneapolis, Minnesota, and 
incorporated in Delaware. It is the parent company of U.S. Bank National Association, and is the 
fifth-largest banking institution in the United States. The company provides banking, investment, 
mortgage, trust, and payment services products to individuals, businesses, governmental 
entities, and other financial institutions. It has 3,106 branches and 4,842 ATMs, primarily in the 
Western and Midwestern United States. It is ranked 117th on the Fortune 500. The company 
also owns Elavon, a processor of credit card transactions for merchants, and Elan Financial 
Services, a credit card issuer that issue credit card products to U.S. Bank and other financial 
institutions. U.S. Bancorp operates under the second-oldest continuous national charter, 
originally Charter #24, granted in 1863 following the passage of the National Bank Act. Earlier 
charters have expired as banks were closed or acquired, raising U.S. Bank’s charter number 
from #24 to #2. The oldest national charter, originally granted to the First National Bank of 
Philadelphia, is held by Wells Fargo, which was obtained upon its merger with Wachovia.

WEBSITE
usbank.com

LOCATIONS
± 3,106

HEADQUARTERS
Minneapolis, Minnesota



Area Overview



POPULATION 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE

2025 Projection 8,324 20,804 133,267

2020 Estimate 8,254 20,528 137,704

2010 Census 8,631 22,026 148,264

HOUSEHOLDS 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE

2025 Projection 3,081 8,061 59,094

2020 Estimate 2,920 7,648 59,674

2010 Census 2,914 7,863 62,320

Growth 2020-2025 5.51% 5.41% -0.97%

INCOME 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE

Average Household Income $50,067 $50,817 $68,672

DEMOGRAPHICS REGIONAL MAP



0 8,000 20,000

Population/Square Mile



CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT & DISCLAIMER



U.S. BankEXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY:

Jon Wejko

D: (214) 692-2869
M: (315) 406-4385
E: jon.wejko@matthews.com
License No. 10401344273 (NY)

Josh Bishop

D: (214) 692-2289
M: (315) 730-6228
E: josh.bishop@matthews.com
License No. 688810 (TX)

Kyle Matthews
Broker of Record
License No. 471019766 (IL)


